
21
2
4

76
18
0

76

3
0
0

11
0
0

11

24
2
4

87
18

0
87

34
7
4

91
25
0

91

10
4
1

28
8
1

28

44
11

5
119

33
1

119

68
13

9
206

51
1

206

6
6
7

84
31
0

84

2
1
1

24
2
0

24

8
7
8

108
33

0
108

11
6
4

119
37
0

119

4
2
4

56
16
1

56

15
8
8

175
53

1
175

23
15
16

283
86

1
283

91
28
25

489
137

2
489Total

US CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 30
US CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 24
TARRANT COUNTY
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 93
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 91
SBOE DISTRICT 13

Total
Total

REP

Total
Election Day

RejectedAcceptedTotal
Early Voting

RejectedAccepted
Total

DEM

Total
Election Day

RejectedAcceptedTotal
Early Voting

RejectedAccepted

05/24/2022 -  Consolidated Election
Provisional Ballot Counts by Party by District

489Total Provisionals Count:

*Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.

106/01/2022  3:05:56PM


