## 05/24/2022 - Consolidated Election Provisional Ballot Counts by Party by District

	DEM								REP						
	Early Voting			Election Day			Total	Early Voting		ıg	E	Election Da	ay	Total	
	Accepted	Rejected	Total	Accepted	Rejected	Total		Accepted	Rejected	Total	Accepted	Rejected	Total		
SBOE DISTRICT 13	21	3	24	34	10	44	68	6	2	8	11	4	15	23	91
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 91	2	0	2	7	4	11	13	6	1	7	6	2	8	15	28
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 93	4	0	4	4	1	5	9	7	1	8	4	4	8	16	25
TARRANT COUNTY	76	11	87	91	28	119	206	84	24	108	119	56	175	283	489
US CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 24	18	0	18	25	8	33	51	31	2	33	37	16	53	86	137
US CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 30	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	2
Total	76	11	87	91	28	119	206	84	24	108	119	56	175	283	489

<sup>\*</sup>Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.

**Total Provisionals Count:** 489

06/01/2022 3:05:56PM